
GOVERNING BODY and COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

2021 – 2022 

 

Leadership and Management Committee 
Finance Staffing Efficiency Resources Health & Safety 

 

Student Learning and Wellbeing Committee 
Curriculum Achievement Standards Inspection 

Monitoring Admissions Behaviour Extended Schools 

 

                              Autumn Term  
Wednesday 6th October, 2021 Leadership and Management  

Thursday 7th October, 2021 Student Learning and Wellbeing   
Tuesday 16th November, 2021 Pay Committee  

Friday 10th December, 2021 Head Teacher Performance  
Wednesday 3rd November, 2021 Full Governing Body  
 

                                     Spring Term 

Wednesday 12th January, 2022 Leadership and Management 
Wednesday  16th February, 2022 Leadership and Management 

Thursday  17th February, 2022 Student Learning and Wellbeing 
Wednesday 9th March, 2022 Full Governing Body   
 

                                    Summer Term 

Tuesday 3rd May, 2022 Student Learning and Wellbeing 

Wednesday 8th June, 2022 Leadership and Management 

Wednesday 8th June, 2022 Pay Committee (After L&M) 
Wednesday 15th June, 2022 Full Governing Body  

 

The Clerk will inform you of the venue of the meeting. 

Leadership and Management Meetings start at 4pm 
Student Learning & Wellbeing Meetings start at 4pm 
Full Governing Body Meetings start at 4pm 

 

Updated 20th May 2022 (Changes highlighted in yellow) 



 


